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HSSC Calender of Events 2007
09/06/07

Day Date Type Event Start Time Additional Info

June Sun 10 Jun 07 Sailing Summer 2 1100

Fri 15 Jun 07 Sailing Improver's Sessions 1800
Sat 16 Jun 07 Social Old Seahorses BBQ 1930 BBQ £5pp
Sun 17 Jun 07 Sailing Old Seahorses Race 1100

Fri 22 Jun 07 Sailing Improver's Sessions 1800
Sun 24 Jun 07 Sailing Summer 3 1100

Fri 29 Jun 07 Sailing Improver's Sessions 1800
July Sun 1 Jul 07 Windsurfing Hand Dredgers Cup Race 1100

Sun 1 Jul 07 Sailing Summer 4 1100

Sat 7 Jul 07 General RNLI Flag Day -
Sun 8 Jul 07 Sailing Mini America's Cup Event 1030

Sun 15 Jul 07 Sailing Summer 5 1100

Sat 21 Jul 07 Social Summer Party (Pirate Theme) 1800 Hog Roast £10pp
Sun 22 Jul 07 Sailing Summer 6 1100

Sun 29 Jul 07 Sailing/Windsurfing Ship Race 1100

August Sat 4 Aug 07 Windsurfing 1100
Sun 5 Aug 07 Sailing Summer 7 1100

Sun 12 Aug 07 Windsurfing Tag Team Race 1100 Entry £1

Sun 19 Aug 07 Sailing Summer 8 1100

Sun 26 Aug 07 Sailing Summer 9 1100
Mon 27 Aug 07 Windsurfing 1100

September Sun 2 Sep 07 Sailing Autumn 1

Sat 8 Sep 07 Sailing/Windsurfing 0900
Sun 9 Sep 07 Windsurfing 1000
Sun 9 Sep 07 Sailing Autumn 2 1100

Sun 16 Sep 07 Sailing Autumn 3 1100

Sat 22 Sep 07 Social 70's Night 1930
Sun 23 Sep 07 Sailing Autumn 4 1100

Sun 30 Sep 07 Sailing Autumn 5 1100

Ver 2

Pre-Entries Only

Activ Demo Day

Sandgate Festival Race

Round Sheppy Race
Wimereux Race
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Day Date Type Event Start Time Additional Info

October Sun 7 Oct 07 Sailing Autumn 6 1100

Sun 14 Oct 07 Social Bike Ride Event/BBQ 1400

Sun 21 Oct 07 Sailing Autumn 7 1100

Sun 28 Oct 07 Sailing Autumn 8 1100

November Sat 3 Nov 07 Social Bonfire Night TBC
Sun 4 Nov 07 Sailing Autumn 9 1100

Sun 11 Nov 07 Sailing Autumn 10 1100

Sun 18 Nov 07 Sailing Autumn 11 1100

Sat 24 Nov 07 Social Laying Up Supper TBC
Sun 25 Nov 07 Sailing Autumn 12 1100

Additional Events
Windsurf Racing – Every Tuesday up to 25 Sep 07
Dinghy Racing – Every Thursday up to 27 Sep 07
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